
  ASPiH Conference Delegates get 
20% off tram tickets!

Buy any ticket from edinburghticket.com and use 
code ASPIH at the checkout.

Flying into 
Edinburgh Airport?

Airport Tickets ChildAdult

Single
A single journey to/from 
Edinburgh Airpotrt

£7.00 £3.50

Open Return
Open return journey to/from
Edinburgh Airport

£18.00

(Age 5-15)

£9.00 £4.80

£20.00

£9.00

£10.00

-

3 Day Multi-Day
Airport Return + Unlimited travel 
for 3 pre-selected days

Family

£25.00

(up to 2 adults and 3 children)

4 Day Multi-Day
Airport Return + Unlimited travel 
for 4 pre-selected days

5 Day Multi-Day
Airport Return + Unlimited travel 
for 5 pre-selected days

£22.00 £11.00

City Tickets ChildAdult

£10.40

(Age 5-15)

£8.00 £4.00

£12.00

£5.20

£6.00

3 Day Multi-Day
Unlimited City Zone travel for 3 
pre-selected days

Family
(up to 2 adults and 3 children)

4 Day Multi-Day
Unlimited City Zone travel for 4 
pre-selected days

5 Day Multi-Day
Unlimited  City Zone travel for 5
pre-selected days

£17.60

£22.40

£27.20£45.00

£50.00

£55.00

Arriving by train into 
Waverley or Haymarket?

£5.60 £2.80

£14.40

£7.20 £3.84

£16.00

£7.20

£8.00

£20.00

£17.60 £8.80

£36.00

£40.00

£44.00

£10.00

£15.00

£13.00

£5.00

£7.50

£6.50

£22.00

£34.00

£28.00

Contact us
0131 338 5780 

Text ‘TRAM’ to 82228 

Live Chat at edinburghtrams.com 

customer@edinburghtrams.com 

Queen Street

High Street

Market Street

George Street

Rose Street

Queen Street

Waterloo Place

ROYAL MILE

SCOTTISH NATIONAL
PORTRAIT GALLERY

MCEWAN HALL

EDINBURGH INTERNATIONAL
CONFERENCE CENTRE

USHER HALL

FOUNTAIN PARK
LEISURE CENTRE

ROYAL LYCEUM
THEATRE

FESTIVAL
THEATRE

CAMERA
OBSCURA

WAVERLEY
STATION

CARLTON HILL

EDINBURGH
BUS STATION

Tram route

Tram stop

Transport for Edinburgh TravelHubRail station

Edinburgh Bus Station

Picardy 
Place

Towards 
Airport

Towards 
Newhaven




