ASPiH Conference Delegates get 20% off tram tickets!

Buy any ticket from edinburghticket.com and use code **ASPIH** at the checkout.

Flying into Edinburgh Airport?

Arriving by train into Waverley or Haymarket?

Airport Tickets		Adult		Child (Age 5-15)		Family (up to 2 adults and 3 children)	
Ď	Single A single journey to/from Edinburgh Airpotrt	£7.00	£5.60	£3.50	£2.80	-	
	Open Return Open return journey to/from Edinburgh Airport	£9.00	£7.20	£4.80	£3.84	£25.00 £20.00	
	3 Day Multi-Day Airport Return + Unlimited travel for 3 pre-selected days	£18.00	£14.40	£2.00	£7.20	£45.00 £36.00	
	4 Day Multi-Day Airport Return + Unlimited travel for 4 pre-selected days	£20.00	£16.00	£10.00	£8.00	£50.00 £40.00	
	5 Day Multi-Day Airport Return + Unlimited travel for 5 pre-selected days	£22.00	£17.60	£11.00	£8.80	£55.00 £44.00	

City Tickets		Adult		Child (Age 5-15)		Family (up to 2 adults and 3 children)	
Ď	3 Day Multi-Day Unlimited City Zone travel for 3 pre-selected days	£10.00	£8.00	£5.00	£4.00	£22.00	£17.60
	4 Day Multi-Day Unlimited City Zone travel for 4 pre-selected days	£13.00	£10.40	£6.50	£5.20	£28.00	£22.40
	5 Day Multi-Day Unlimited City Zone travel for 5 pre-selected days	£15.00	£12.00	£7.50	£6.00	£34.00	£27.20



Contact us











